
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

05-07-2025
La Prensa de Curicó
La Prensa de Curicó
Noticia general
Maule Alimenta invita a participar en el concurso “Nuevos Productos”

5
225,2
$ 291.194

4.200
12.600
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